NPM
10724046
10823104
10723140
10723141
10723137
10725059
10725097
10725061
10725067
10725120

NAMA
DEDY TEGUH SUCIANTO
FEBRIANSYAH SAPTA PUTRA
REZA PRATI DINATA HAREFA
WANTIKA WULANDARI
MUHAMMAD RAN RAN DISTIARA
DAUD ALHAFIZ
MUHAMMAD RAFI ULWA PRATAMA
JAMAS ANDIKA WARDANA
MUHAMMAD LIWAUL HAMDI
ALFIO DEDE LESMANA

HARI
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu

TANGGAL
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026

JAM
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30

RUANG
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

NO. KURSI
1
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